General information about company
Scrip code 590073
NSE Symbol WHEELS
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE715A01015
Name of the company Wheels India Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 :ekf(flee;‘;?t:ratr};ei;ijéz(}? Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as .
1 f ties (IX
No. of fully | Partly ls\iloa-rgsf Total nos. |[a % of total no. class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up . shares held | of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Categor . . underlying _
@ shareholder | shareholders | equity equity Depositor (VID = (calculated as Cl Total as a
y (1N (I10) shares held | shares Relc’ei s Y |av)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) - . % of
Iv) held P (VD) (VIID) As a % of | =855 €8 855 | 1) A+B+C
VD X eg: ( )
) (A+B+C2) y
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 14133286 14133286 58.73 14133286 14133286 58.73
Group
(B) Public 15349 9931272 9931272 41.27 9931272 9931272 41.27
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 15352 24064558 24064558 100 24064558 24064558 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of | Shares
assuming full | Locked in | pledged or ) N
No. Of gﬁégz conversion of | shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
) No. of . convertible | (XII) encumbered
Shares Underlying o Number of
. Shares . securities ( as (XIII) .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding equity shares
Category . Underlying . a percentage :
) shareholder | Qutstanding Outstandin convertible of diluted held in
an convertible Warrants & | securities share As a Asa | dematerialized
iti % of % of
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) ° ° form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants No. | total No. | total
‘ XD= category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares ) (i) (i)
(‘gl)““f(x) As held held
a0 b b
(A+B+C2) ®) ®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 58.73 14133286
Group
(B) Public 41.27 9760117 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDhH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 23893403 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of- as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of ) )
Category & fully Pa.r tly shares shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Nos. Of . paid- . ota
Name of the paid up underlying | held (VII) | (calculated o
Sr. shareholders . up . _ asa /o
Shareholders (I1I) equity equity Depository | = as per of
) shares Sl‘llares Receipts | (IV)H(V)*+ | SCRR, 1957) | Class eg: [Class | Total
held (IV) held VD VD SVIII) Asa |X eg:y Voting
V) %o of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(d Any Other | 5 14133286 14133286 | 58.73 14133286 14133286 | 58.73
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 14133286 14133286 |58.73 14133286 14133286 | 58.73
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 3 14133286 14133286 |58.73 14133286 14133286 | 58.73
(A)=(A)D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds | 3 4222519 4222519 | 17.55 4222519 4222519 [17.55
Alternate
(c) Investment 1 200750 200750 0.83 200750 200750 [ 0.83
Funds
(e) Icnsuranc.e 1 350740 350740 | 1.46 350740 350740 | 1.46
ompanies
Other
G) Financial 1 44798 44798 0.19 44798 44798 0.19
Institutions
Sub-Total (B)(1) 6 4818807 4818807 |20.02 4818807 4818807 [20.02
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
(d) Portfolio 3 49696 49696 0.21 49696 49696 0.21




Investors
Category [

Sub-Total (B)(2)

3

49696

49696

0.21

49696

49696

0.21

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

4)

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

180794

180794

0.75

180794

180794

0.75

(c)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

53072

53072

0.22

53072

53072

0.22

(

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

36026

36026

0.15

36026

36026

0.15

(2

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

14550

2967764

2967764

12.33

2967764

2967764

12.33

()

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

230937

230937

0.96

230937

230937

0.96

Non Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

266

134824

134824

0.56

134824

134824

0.56

@

Bodies
Corporate

120

1317241

1317241

547

1317241

1317241

5.47




(m) Any Other | 59, 142111 142111 |0.59 142111 142111 {0.59
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 15340 5062769 5062769 |21.04 5062769 5062769 |21.04
Total Public Shareholding
15349 9931272 9931272 |41.27 9931272 9931272 |41.27
(B)=B)(1)+B)(2)+(B)(3)+B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 15352 24064558 24064558 | 100 24064558 24064558 [ 100
Total (A+B+C) 15352 24064558 24064558 | 100 24064558 24064558 [ 100
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholdin Number of
g,asa% Number of | Shares
assuming Locked in | pledged or Sub-categorization of
full shares otherwise shares
No. Of .
conversion | (XII) encumbere
No. Of Shares
. of d (XIII)
Shares No. of Underlying .
. .> | convertible Number of
Underlying | Shares Outstandin o .
. . securities ( equity shares
Outstandin | Underlying | g :
Sr. . . asa held in
g Outstandin | convertible A A -
convertible | g Warrants | securities percentage o/s af o/s af dematerialize
i 0 0
securities (Xi) and No. Of :;f;lmed No t(;)tal No. t(;)tal d form (XIV) | Sup- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants | S000) |- Share | u) |Shares categor | categor | categor
(Xi) (a) (XI)= s held held y y y
(VID+(X) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(d) 58.73 14133286
Sub-Total (A)(1) 58.73 14133286
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 58.73 14133286
(A)=(A)D)HA)2)




B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(D Institutions (Domestic)

(a) 17.55 4222519 0 0 0
(c) 0.83 200750 0 0 0
(e) 1.46 350740 0 0 0
)] 0.19 44798 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 20.02 4818807 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 0.21 49696 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0.21 49696 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4 Non-institutions

(b) 0.75 180794 0 0 0
(c) 0.22 53072 0 0 0
® 0.15 36026 0 0 0
(2) 12.33 2821560 0 0 0
(h) 0.96 208437 0 0 0
(1) 0.56 132424 0 0 0
o) 5.47 1317191 0 0 0
(m) 0.59 142110 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 21.04 4891614 0 0 0
Total Public Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)( 41.27 9760117 0 0 0
4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 100 23893403

Total (A+B+C) 100 23893403




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Sundaram Finance Holdings | India Motor Parts & Trichur Sundaram Santhanam & Family
Name of the Shareholders (I) Limited Accessories Limited Private Limited
PAN (II) AAACS3116] AAACI0931P AAGCT5084N Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) 1 1 1 3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) | 5740117 1098655 7294514 14133286
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)*+(V)+ (VI) | 5740117 1098655 7294514 14133286
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % | 23.85 4.57 30.31 58.73
of (A+B+C2)
Class eg: X 5740117 1098655 7294514 14133286
Class eg:y
Total 5740117 1098655 7294514 14133286
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 23.85 4.57 30.31 58.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities (X)
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities and No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)
Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities (as a 7385 457 3031 5373

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)




No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

dematerialized form (XIV) 5740117 1098655 7294514 14133286
Reason for not providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter
Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1 2 3
Name ofthe Sharcholders STERLING VALUE | AIC NIPPON INDIA TAX SAVER | HDFC MUTUAL FUND-

FUND (ELSS) FUND
PAN (II) AAETS9556K AAATRO0090B AAATHI809A Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 1726725 1509406 986388 4222519
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 1726725 1509406 986388 4222519
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of 7.18 6.27 4.1 17.55
(A+B+C2)
Class eg: X 1726725 1509406 986388 4222519
Class eg:y
Total 1726725 1509406 986388 4222519
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 7.18 6.27 4.1 17.55

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)




Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted 7.18
share capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

6.27 4.1

17.55

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
form (XIV)

1726725 1509406 986388

4222519

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0

Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

Name of the Shareholders (I)

GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

PAN (II)

AAACGO615N

Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

350740

350740

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

350740

350740

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

1.46

1.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

350740

350740

Class eg:y

Total

350740

350740

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

1.46

1.46

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of

capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share 1.46

1.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

350740

350740

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the Shareholders (I)

MAHAM HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SUNDHARAMS
PRIVATE LIMITED

REVATHI
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PADMALAKSHMI
HOLDINGS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACM2168G

AAACS4949P

AAACR1408C

AAACP1633M

Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

381106

317616

270606

259290

1228618

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts
(VD

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

381106

317616

270606

259290

1228618




Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.58

1.32

1.12

1.08

5.11

Class eg: X

381106

317616

270606

259290

1228618

Class eg:y

Total

381106

317616

270606

259290

1228618

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

1.58

1.32

1.12

1.08

5.11

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted
share capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.58

1.32

1.12

1.08

5.11

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
form (XIV)

381106

317616

270606

259290

1228618

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

Category

Clearing Members

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

HUF

Director or Director's Relatives

Category / More than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the Shareholders (I)

389

394

No. of fully paid up equity shares held
Iv)

1406

1907

135598

3200

142111

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held
V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+H(V)+
(VD

1406

1907

135598

3200

142111

Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.56

0.01

0.59

Class eg: X

1406

1907

135598

3200

142111

Class eg:y

Total

1406

1907

135598

3200

142111

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

0.56

0.01

0.59

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities (as a

0.01

0.01

0.56

0.01

0.59




percentage of diluted share capital)
(XD)= (VID+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

dematerialized form (XIV) 1406 1907 135597 3200 142110
Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0




