General information about company	
Scrip code	590073
NSE Symbol	WHEELS
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE715A01015
Name of the company	Wheels India Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	De	claration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Г

Table VI	- Statement	showing	foreign	ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Categor	Category of		paid up	paid-up				No of Voti					
y (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Cl ass eg: y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	14133286			14133286	58.73	14133286		14133286	58.73		
(B)	Public	15349	9931272			9931272	41.27	9931272		9931272	41.27		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	15352	24064558			24064558	100	24064558		24064558	100		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category	Category of shareholder (II)	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Worrents	and No. Of	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)					(VI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.73					14133286				
(B)	Public				41.27					9760117	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					23893403	0	0	0	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

			N. C	No. Of	N. Of	T	Shareholding as a % of			g Rights hourities (IX)	eld in
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully	Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			- Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	held (IV)	up	Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding	g pattern	of the Promo	ter and Prom	noter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	14133286			14133286	58.73	14133286		14133286	58.73
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	14133286			14133286	58.73	14133286		14133286	58.73
(2)	Foreign								•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	14133286			14133286	58.73	14133286		14133286	58.73
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	c shareholder					'
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	4222519			4222519	17.55	4222519		4222519	17.55
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	200750			200750	0.83	200750		200750	0.83
(e)	Insurance Companies	1	350740			350740	1.46	350740		350740	1.46
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	1	44798			44798	0.19	44798		44798	0.19
Sub-Total (B)(1)		6	4818807			4818807	20.02	4818807		4818807	20.02
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)	•	•	•	•	•	•		•	
(d)	Foreign Portfolio	3	49696			49696	0.21	49696		49696	0.21

	Investors Category I								
Sub-Total (B)(2)		3	49696		49696	0.21	49696	49696	0.21
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)	)					
(4)	Non-institution	ıs							
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	180794		180794	0.75	180794	180794	0.75
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	53072		53072	0.22	53072	53072	0.22
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	36026		36026	0.15	36026	36026	0.15
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	14550	2967764		2967764	12.33	2967764	2967764	12.33
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	6	230937		230937	0.96	230937	230937	0.96
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	266	134824		 134824	0.56	134824	 134824	0.56
(1)	Bodies Corporate	120	1317241		1317241	5.47	1317241	1317241	5.47

(m)	Any Other (specify)	394	142111			142111	0.59	142111		142111	0.59
Sub-Total (B)(4)		15340	5062769			5062769	21.04	5062769		5062769	21.04
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		15349	9931272			9931272	41.27	9931272		9931272	41.27
С	Table IV - Stat	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total ( A+B+C2 )		15352	24064558			24064558	100	24064558		24064558	100
Total (A+B+C)		15352	24064558			24064558	100	24064558		24064558	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of Shares	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbere d (XIII)		Number of	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Underlying Outstandin g convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstandin e g Warrants (Xi) Outstandin securitie and No.	Outstandin g convertible securities and No. Of Warrants	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No . (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialize d form (XIV)	Sub- categor y (i)	Sub- categor y (ii)	Sub- categor y (iii)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding	g pattern of the	Prom	oter and	Prom	oter Gro	up		•	1
(1)	Indian											
(d)				58.73					14133286			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				58.73					14133286			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				58.73					14133286			

В	Table III - St	tatement showing sl										
(1)	Institutions (	estitutions (Domestic)										
(a)			17.55			4222519	0	0	0			
(c)			0.83			200750	0	0	0			
(e)			1.46			350740	0	0	0			
(j)			0.19			44798	0	0	0			
Sub-Total (B)(1)			20.02			4818807	0	0	0			
(2)	Institutions (	Foreign)										
(d)			0.21			49696	0	0	0			
Sub-Total (B)(2)			0.21			49696	0	0	0			
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / State Gov	rernment(s)			·		•				
(4)	Non-instituti	ons										
(b)			0.75			180794	0	0	0			
(c)			0.22			53072	0	0	0			
(f)			0.15			36026	0	0	0			
(g)			12.33			2821560	0	0	0			
(h)			0.96			208437	0	0	0			
(i)			0.56			132424	0	0	0			
(1)			5.47			1317191	0	0	0			
(m)			0.59			142110	0	0	0			
Sub-Total (B)(4)			21.04			4891614	0	0	0			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)			41.27			9760117	0	0	0			
С	Table IV - St	tatement showing sl		•								
Total ( A+B+C2 )			100			23893403						
Total (A+B+C)			100			23893403						

# Any Other (specify)

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sundaram Finance Holdings Limited	India Motor Parts & Accessories Limited	Trichur Sundaram Santhanam & Family Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACS3116J	AAACI0931P	AAGCT5084N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5740117	1098655	7294514	14133286
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	5740117	1098655	7294514	14133286
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.85	4.57	30.31	58.73
Class eg: X	5740117	1098655	7294514	14133286
Class eg:y				
Total	5740117	1098655	7294514	14133286
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.85	4.57	30.31	58.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.85	4.57	30.31	58.73
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5740117	1098655	7294514	14133286
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	

### **Mutual Funds**

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BANDHAN STERLING VALUE FUND	NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD- A/C NIPPON INDIA TAX SAVER (ELSS) FUND	HDFC MUTUAL FUND - HDFC MULTI CAP FUND	
PAN (II)	AAETS9556K	AAATR0090B	AAATH1809A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1726725	1509406	986388	4222519
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	1726725	1509406	986388	4222519
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.18	6.27	4.1	17.55
Class eg: X	1726725	1509406	986388	4222519
Class eg:y				
Total	1726725	1509406	986388	4222519
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.18	6.27	4.1	17.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.18	6.27	4.1	17.55
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1726725	1509406	986388	4222519
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

# **Insurance Companies**

Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	
PAN (II)	AAACG0615N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	350740	350740
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	350740	350740
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.46	1.46
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	350740	350740
Class eg:y		
Total	350740	350740
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.46	1.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.46	1.46
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	350740	350740
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

### **Bodies Corporate**

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHAM HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	SUNDHARAMS PRIVATE LIMITED	REVATHI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	PADMALAKSHMI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACM2168G	AAACS4949P	AAACR1408C	AAACP1633M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	381106	317616	270606	259290	1228618
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	381106	317616	270606	259290	1228618

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	1.50	1.00	1.10	1.00	- 11
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	1.32	1.12	1.08	5.11
Class eg: X	381106	317616	270606	259290	1228618
Class eg:y					
Total	381106	317616	270606	259290	1228618
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.58	1.32	1.12	1.08	5.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.58	1.32	1.12	1.08	5.11
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	381106	317616	270606	259290	1228618
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

# Any Other (specify)

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Clearing Members	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	HUF	Director or Director's Relatives	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	1	389	1	394
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1406	1907	135598	3200	142111
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	1406	1907	135598	3200	142111
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01	0.56	0.01	0.59
Class eg: X	1406	1907	135598	3200	142111
Class eg:y					
Total	1406	1907	135598	3200	142111
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01	0.56	0.01	0.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	0.01	0.01	0.56	0.01	0.59

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1406	1907	135597	3200	142110
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0